OSGOODE VILLAGE

amily Health l‘l(]xnillllnu

Prescription Renewals without appointment
Massage, Orthotics, Physio, Chiro Notes

Ear Syringe

Chart Transfer

Chart Copies at patients request

Sick Note and/or Return to Work Note

Day Care, Camp or School Forms

Travel Information and Advise

Travel Vaccination Administration

Travel Cancellation Certificate

Letter for Jury Duty

Replacement of Immunization Certificate

TB Test and Reading

TB Test with Forms

MOT Drivers Medical

MOT Additional Forms

Children's Aid Society Medical Certificate
Sickness and Accident Forms - short term only
Revenue Canada Federal Disability Tax Form or Certificate
Missed Appointments (no show)

Pap Test requested by patient (outside of OHIP)
Wart Treatment

APS (attending physician statement)

OFC-3 Disability

Complex Assessment from Third-Party

Minor Cosmetic Procedures

Medical Legal Letter

Private Insurance Forms
Pension Buyback or Transfer Forms
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$20.00 per request

$20.00 per request
$45.00

$35.00

$15.00

$25.00

$50.00

$60.00

$25.00

$75.00

$35.00

$25.00

$35.00

$60.00

$200.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$83.00
$50.00-$75.00
$100.00

$30.00 per lesion
$160.00
$160.00
$200.00-$500.00
MD Consideration
MD Consideration

MD Consideration
MD Consideration



