

Alex Kelly, M.D Brian Devin, M.D Antoine Gagnon, M.D Brenda Brennan, M.D Stephannie MacDonell, M.D

www.ovfho.com

Prescription Renewals without appointment	\$20.00 per request
Massage, Orthotics, Physio, Chiro Notes	\$20.00 per request
Ear Syringe	\$45.00
Chart Transfer	\$35.00
Chart Copies at patients request	\$15.00
Sick Note and/or Return to Work Note	\$25.00
Day Care, Camp or School Forms	\$50.00
Travel Information and Advise	\$60.00
Travel Vaccination Administration	\$25.00
Travel Cancellation Certificate	\$75.00
Letter for Jury Duty	\$35.00
Replacement of Immunization Certificate	\$25.00
TB Test and Reading	\$35.00
TB Test with Forms	\$60.00
MOT Drivers Medical	\$200.00
MOT Additional Forms	\$100.00
Children's Aid Society Medical Certificate	\$50.00
Sickness and Accident Forms - short term only	\$50.00
Revenue Canada Federal Disability Tax Form or Certificate	\$83.00
Missed Appointments (no show)	\$50.00-\$75.00
Pap Test requested by patient (outside of OHIP)	\$100.00
Wart Treatment	\$30.00 per lesion
APS (attending physician statement)	\$160.00
OFC-3 Disability	\$160.00
Complex Assessment from Third-Party	\$200.00-\$500.00
Minor Cosmetic Procedures Medical Legal Letter Private Insurance Forms Pension Buyback or Transfer Forms	MD Consideration MD Consideration MD Consideration MD Consideration